

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

MA No.246/2015, IA 1/2016

Date of order:06.03.2019

Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd.

Vs. Mohd. Riyaz & anr.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge

Appearing counsel:

For Petitioner/appellant(s) : None.

For respondent (s) : Mr.F.A.Natnoo, Adv.

Since court time is over, adjourned.

At request of learned counsel for the respondents, list again on
26-03-2019.

Jammu
06.03.2019
Ved-Secy.



**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**