

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

MA No.246/2015
IA No.1/2016

Oriental Insurance Company Limited ...Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Vishnu Gupta, Advocate

V/s

Mohd. Riaz and another ...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

None for the respondents. Await their appearance.

List again on 13th August, 2020.



(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

JAMMU
20.07.2020
Vinod.